PREMIUM
CUTS

£33.00.0.

£40.00...

£25.00...
£31.00...

50 Day Aged British Galician Rump
340g

USDA Ribeye

340g

Scotch Sirloin

2278
340g

£45.00...
£55.00...

£75.00400
£85.004..

SHARING
CUTS

Tomahawk - English Longbone
Double Ribeye on the bone
800¢g

1.0kg

Scotch Porterhouse
Double T-Bone

800¢g

1.0kg

Australian Chateaubriand
Fillet

AUALITY
£58.00... | 400g o @ s g
N
£100.00..|800¢g
MADE IN BR
BEERS
£5.25¢++ | INNIS & GUNN RUM FINISH

£h.60...

330ml 6.8% ABV Edinburgh, Scotland

Rich, full-bodied beer with a
Jamaican rum finish

INNIS & GUNN LAGER BEER
3%30ml 4.6% ABV Edinburgh, Scotland

Small-batch, smooth lager




BLACKHOUSE




